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Expert Line Bar – where smart function meets modern design 
 Professional modular bar system with Stalgast quality

 
Introducing the new Expert Line Bar system, created for professionals who expect reliability, functionality, and exceptional 
design. Its modular concept makes it a perfect fit for hotel lobbies, restaurants, cocktail bars, coffee shops, retail points, 
and many other spaces. The solution is the result of Stalgast’s long-standing expertise in crafting stainless steel furniture 
for the food service industry.
 
Smart bar solution blending style with functionality
Expert Line Bar is based on a modular concept that can be combined in countless configurations. This flexibility allows for 
the effortless design of both compact service stations and extensive bar setups. Each module has been carefully developed 
to ensure ergonomic workflow, durability, and a consistent visual style in any arrangement. Thanks to this, the system adapts 
seamlessly to different spaces, guaranteeing functionality and a professional look wherever it is installed.

A system shaped by bartenders, designed for professionals
Designed to meet the needs of bartenders and created from real industry experience, the Expert Line Bar makes daily work 
both effective and comfortable. Whether it’s a beer and wine dispenser, a soft drink or cocktail station, back bar coolers, or a 
dedicated washing area – every element is tailored to professional requirements.
The modular system allows you to plan your space with ease, offering the perfect balance between the work space and the 
service area. You decide how to combine the modules. 

Stalgast power of gastronomy
With Stalgast, you gain more than a product – you gain a partner. We provide expert advice, tailored design, and 3D  
visualizations of your bar before it is built. Every project is customized to match both your needs and the unique character 
of your space. From choosing the right modules to defining the final setup, we guide you step by step to create the perfect 
solution.

Expert Line Bar – smart, adaptable, and built for professionals.  
Because every bar must reflect its space and optimize both workflow and performance.



Polish production, 
European quality

>27,500 products 
in stock

More than 500 
employees

20,000 
pallet spaces

98% product  
availability

We have been supporting gastronomic businesses  
in Poland and abroad for over 35 years! 
As a group of experts in engineering, design, sales, and management, we also serve as your product advisors, culinary 
specialists, and service technicians. Our business approach to gastronomy aligns with your strive to succeed. Together, 
we support, cooperate, and build lasting partnerships. We support our customers at every step, from the idea to the fully 
operational stage, by giving them effective solutions and reliable tools. In cooperation with leading specialists, we produce 
professional gastronomy equipment and select products from renowned global brands.

We are proud to share our experience and knowledge of gastronomy with you!

Our Logistics Center, built in 
2018, is one of the largest and 
most advanced in the industry. 
We use state-of-the-art 
equipment and processes 
to ensure safe and fast 
deliveries to our domestic and 
foreign customers.

• 20,000 pallet capacity
• Same-day shipments
• Over 27,500 products 
   in stock
• 10 ramps

The Management Board  
of Stalgast sp. z o.o.

We support gastronomy in 
ECO style

Since 2008, we have been producing 
gastronomy equipment and accessories. 
We opened our new factory in Radom 
in 2020, enhancing our production 
capabilities and facilitating the adoption 
of advanced technologies and state-of-
the-art manufacturing processes. Our 
products include commercial kitchen 
ranges and serving lines, professional 
dishwashers, kitchen hoods, and 
stainless steel furniture. We are the only 
company in Poland that manufactures 
gastronomic accessories made of 
plastic, including dishwasher baskets 
and cutting boards.  
As a market leader, we have introduced 
innovative, environmentally friendly 
solutions in the production of stainless 
steel furniture, and we are successfully 
expanding this process to other product 
ranges.

Our Research and Development Center 
team is committed to the development 
of our product portfolio and the  
advancement of product functionalities.

We work with  
220 partners  

in over 40 countries

stalgast.eu export@stalgast.com

Polish production
Modern Factory  
of Gastronomy Equipment 
in Radom.

Stalgast 
Modern Logistics 
Center



 

The bar system solution was created with the 
intention of intuitively composing individual 
arrangements from our units. 
Modular systems built from individual  
units adapt to any space or project. Easy  
to reconfigure, it enhances functionality  
whether for new concepts, upgrades,  
or rearrangements. 

Expert Line Bar– Smart and flexible 

 BR204

BODY COVER,  
END COVER

 BR119

MODULE WITH  
A BLOCK OF  

THREE DRAWERS

 BR125

BOTTLE CASCADE  
MODULE, OPEN

BR331
REFRIGERATED TABLE 

Propozycja 2
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PLINTH

BR125

BOTTLE CASCADE 
MODULE, OPEN

BR119

MODULE WITH A BLOCK  
OF THREE DRAWERS

BR204

BODY COVER,  
END COVER

BR001

FLAT TOP, 2.0 MM,  
WITH BOX EDGE H=100 MM

BR210
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An experience focused on functionality and ergonomics 

BR204

BODY COVER,  
END COVER

BR010

BR001

119106

119106

SLANTED POOL CHAMBER  
WITH PRESSED DISCHARGE 
OPENING, PE BOARD, 
AND SPRINKLER

FLAT TOP

651112
FAUCET

BR012

DRIP TRAYS WITH 
PERFORATED INSERT

BR011

ICE-INSULATED TUB, DIVIDED  
WITH A PERFORATED INSERT 

AND BOTTLE SHELF

872282
 ICE  MAKER

MODULE FOR INSULATED 
BATHTUB AND BOTTLE 

SHELF, WITH TWO DRAWERS

BR110

MODULE WITH  
PULL-OUT BASKET

BR122

Propozycja 2

GN CONTAINER

GN CONTAINER
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BR201

PERFORATED 
 HORIZONTAL COVER

119106
GN CONTAINER

BR011

ICE-INSULATED TUB, DIVIDED  
WITH A PERFORATED INSERT 

AND BOTTLE SHELF

BR012

DRIP TRAYS WITH 
PERFORATED INSERT

BR010

SLANTED POOL CHAMBER  
WITH PRESSED DISCHARGE 

OPENING, PE BOARD, 
AND SPRINKLER

651112
FAUCET

BR204

BODY COVER,  
END COVER

BR104

SINK MODULE WITH 
HINGEDDOORS,  

SINK UNIT

BR113

MODULE WITH 
DRAWERS FOR 

500X500 MM 
BASKETS FOR 

DISHWASHERS
BR012

MODULE FOR INSULATED 
BATHTUB AND BOTTLE 

SHELF, WITH TWO DRAWERS

BR210
PEDESTAL SET
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Depth D=500 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1025040
500 BR1025050
600 BR1025060

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width  

 W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1026040
500 BR1026050
600 BR1026060

MODULE WITH TWO HINGED DOORS

BR102
MODULE WITH HINGED DOORS

BR103
OPEN MODULE FOR SINK  
OR CHAMBER

BR104
OPEN MODULE FOR SINK OR CHAMBER 
WITH HINGED DOOR

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Adjustable shelf
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width  

 W (mm) Cat. No.

700 BR1025070
800 BR1025080
900 BR1025090

1000 BR1025100
1100 BR1025110
1200 BR1025120

Depth  D=600 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

700 BR1026070
800 BR1026080
900 BR1026090

1000 BR1026100
1100 BR1026110
1200 BR1026120

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

 W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1035060
700 BR1035070
800 BR1035080
900 BR1035090

1000 BR1035100
1100 BR1035110
1200 BR1035120
1300 BR1035130
1400 BR1035140
1500 BR1035150
1600 BR1035160

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

 W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1036060
700 BR1036070
800 BR1036080
900 BR1036090

1000 BR1036100
1100 BR1036110
1200 BR1036120
1300 BR1036130
1400 BR1036140
1500 BR1036150
1600 BR1036160

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Module designed for use under  

a sink basin
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1035060
700 BR1035070

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1036060
700 BR1036070

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Module designed for use under  

a sink basin
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width  

 W (mm) Cat. No.

700 BR1025070
800 BR1025080
900 BR1025090

1000 BR1025100
1100 BR1025110
1200 BR1025120

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

700 BR1026070
800 BR1026080
900 BR1026090

1000 BR1026100
1100 BR1026110
1200 BR1026120

OPEN MODULE FOR SINK OR 
CHAMBER WITH HINGED DOORS

BR101
OPEN MODULE

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width  

 W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1015040
500 BR1015050
600 BR1015060
700 BR1015070
800 BR1015080
900 BR1015090

1000 BR1015100
1100 BR1015110
1200 BR1015120
1300 BR1015130
1400 BR1015140
1500 BR1015150
1600 BR1015160

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1016040
500 BR1016050
600 BR1016060
700 BR1016070
800 BR1016080
900 BR1016090

1000 BR1016100
1100 BR1016110
1200 BR1016120
1300 BR1016130
1400 BR1016140
1500 BR1016150
1600 BR1016160

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Adjustable shelf
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Modules
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BR107
CORNER MODULE WITH HINGED DOORS, 
LEFT

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

1000 BR1075100
1100 BR1075110
1200 BR1075120

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

1000 BR1076100
1100 BR1076110
1200 BR1076120

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Adjustable shelf
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR109
MODULE WITH TILTING BIN

BR108
CORNER MODULE WITH HINGED DOORS, 
RIGHT  

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

1000 BR1085100
1100 BR1085110
1200 BR1085120

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width

W (mm) Cat. No.

1000 BR1086100
1100 BR1086110
1200 BR1086120

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1095040

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1096040

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Adjustable shelf
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

•	 30-degree opening angle
•	 Bin dimensions 310×355×563 

(WxDxH)
•	 Bin load capacity 40 kg
•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR106
CORNER MODULE, OPEN, RIGHT

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

1000 BR1015040
1100 BR1015050
1200 BR1015060

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

1000 BR1016040
1100 BR1016050
1200 BR1016060

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Adjustable shelf
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR105
CORNER MODULE, OPEN, LEFT

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

1000 BR1055100
1100 BR1055110
1200 BR1055120

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

1000 BR1056100
1100 BR1056110
1200 BR1056120

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Adjustable shelf
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR110
MODULE WITH PULL-OUT BASKET

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1105040

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1106040

•	 Basket dimensions 
309×430×400 (WxDxH)

•	 Basket load capacity 
40 kg

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Adjustable shelf
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR111
MODULE WITH A DEFLECTOR  
AND A PULL-OUT BASKET

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1115040

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1116040

•	 Basket dimensions  
309×430×400 (W×D×H)

•	 Basket load capacity 40 kg
•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR112
MODULE

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width

W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1126060

•	 6 guides for dishwasher  
500×500 baskets

•	 Distance between  
guides: 105 mm

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Modules
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BR113
MODULE WITH DRAWERS FOR 500×500 MM 
BASKETS FOR DISHWASHERS

•	 3 drawers for dishwasher baskets 
500×500

•	 Drawer can be assembled 
and disassembled without tools

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No.

620 BR1136060

BR114
MODULE WITH GUIDES FOR DISHWASHER BASKETS, 
WITH LOWERED COUNTERTOP

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1146060

•	 5 guides for dishwasher  
500×500 baskets

•	 Distance between  
guides: 105 mm

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR115
MODULE WITH HINGED DOORS FOR THE UNIT

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

500 BR1155050

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

500 BR1156050

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR116
MODULE WITH SWING DOORS FOR KEGS  

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

500 BR1165050
1000 BR1165100

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

500 BR1166050
1000 BR1166100

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR117
MODULE WITH TWO DRAWERS

•	 2 drawers with a load capacity of 
40 kg each,

•	 Drawers with heights of 150 
and 300 mm

•	 Drawer can be assembled and 
disassembled without tools

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1175040
600 BR1175060

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1176040
600 BR1176060

BR118
MODULE WITH A BLOCK 
OF TWO DRAWERS

•	 2 drawers, each 200 mm  
high and with a load capacity 
of 40 kg

•	 Drawer can be assembled and 
disassembled without tools

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1185040
600 BR1185060

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1186040
600 BR1186060

One keg

Two kegs

BR119
MODULE WITH A BLOCK OF THREE DRAWERS

•	 2 drawers with a load capacity 
of 40 kg each

•	 Drawers with heights of 150  
and 300 mm

•	 Drawer can be assembled and 
disassembled without tools

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1195040
600 BR1195060

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1196040
600 BR1196060

BR120
MODULE WITH A BLOCK OF FOUR DRAWERS

•	 4 drawers, each 100 mm high 
and with a load capacity of 
40 kg

•	 Drawer can be assembled and 
disassembled without tools

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1205040
600 BR1205060

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1206040
600 BR1206060

Modules
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BR121
MODULE FOR INSULATED BATHTUB 
AND BOTTLE SHELF

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1215060
800 BR1215080

1000 BR1215100

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1216060
800 BR1216080

1000 BR1216100

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1225060
800 BR1225080

1000 BR1225100

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width

W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1226060
800 BR1226080

1000 BR1226100

•	 2 baskets with dimensions: 
210/310/410×432×300 mm (WxDxH)

•	 Each basket load capacity 40 kg
•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR122
MODULE FOR INSULATED BATHTUB AND BOTTLE SHELF, 
WITH TWO DRAWERS

BR123
MODULE WITH RECESS FOR 
BLENDER, OPEN

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1235040
500 BR1235050
600 BR1235060

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1236040
500 BR1236050
600 BR1236060

•	 230 V socket with 
protective cover

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR124
MODULE WITH RECESS FOR BLENDER, 
WITH DRAWER

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm
•	 230 V socket with protective cover
•	 Pull-out drawer, internal 

dimensions:410×432/532×300 
mm (WxDxH), max. load capacity 
of 40 kg

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1245040
500 BR1245050
600 BR1245060

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1246040
500 BR1246050
600 BR1246060

BR125
MODULE WITH CASCADE FOR 
BOTTLES, OPEN

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1255060
800 BR1255080

1000 BR1255100

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No.

600 BR1256060
800 BR1256080

1000 BR1256100

•	 Steps for 5 bottles
•	 Step dimensions: 

85×65 mm (depth x height)
•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR126
MODULE WITH AN ICE DRAWER  
AND TWO CUP DISPENSERS 

•	 Two cup dispensers with plastic cover
•	 Spring mechanism
•	 For cups with a diameter of 62 to 92 mm
•	 Pull-out drawer incl. GN 2/3 container 

(H. 200 mm)
•	 with perforated base, max. load capacity of 40 kg
•	 Drawer can be assembled and disassembled 

without tools
•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No.

450 BR1265040

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No.

450 BR1266040

BR127
SINK COMPARTMENT 1/3 GN 

•	 Waste bin opening angle: 30°
•	 Waste bin equipped with damper
•	 Includes garbage bag holder 30-degree 

opening angle 
bin dimensions 310×225×338 (WxDxH)

•	 Bin load capacity 40 kg
•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1275040

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1276040

•	 Four cup dispensers with plastic cover
•	 Spring mechanism
•	 For cups with a diameter of 62 to 92 mm
•	 Drawer load capacity of 40 kg
•	 Drawer can be assembled and disassembled 

without tools
•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR128
MODULE WITH A DRAWER 
AND FOUR CUP DISPENSERS 

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1285040

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR1286040

Modules
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•	 Four cup dispensers with plastic cover
•	 Spring mechanism
•	 For cups with a diameter 

of 62 to 92 mm
•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR129
MODULE WITH 4 CUP DISPENSERS  

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

200 BR1295020

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

200 BR1296020

BR130
MODULE WITH SPACE FOR A BAKING OVEN

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Modules
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FLAT TOP SPLIT,  
WITH BOX EDGE 

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR0016040
500 BR0016050
600 BR0016060
700 BR0016070
800 BR0016080
900 BR0016090

1000 BR0016100
1100 BR0016110
1200 BR0016120
1300 BR0016130
1400 BR0016140
1500 BR0016150
1600 BR0016160
1700 BR0016170
1800 BR0016180
1900 BR0016190
2000 BR0016200
2100 BR0016210
2200 BR0016220
2300 BR0016230
2400 BR0016240
2500 BR0016250
2600 BR0016260
2700 BR0016270
2800 BR0016280

BR001
FLAT TOP, WITH A BOX EDGE

BR002
FLAT TOP, DRIP EDGE, 
WITH BOX EDGE 

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm
•	 Countertop height 50 mm
•	 Box edge with a height of 100 mm

Depth D=700 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR0017040
500 BR0017050
600 BR0017060
700 BR0017070
800 BR0017080
900 BR0017090

1000 BR0017100
1100 BR0017110
1200 BR0017120
1300 BR0017130
1400 BR0017140
1500 BR0017150
1600 BR0017160
1700 BR0017170
1800 BR0017180
1900 BR0017190
2000 BR0017200
2100 BR0017210
2200 BR0017220
2300 BR0017230
2400 BR0017240
2500 BR0017250
2600 BR0017260
2700 BR0017270
2800 BR0017280

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

2900 BR0016290
3000 BR0016300
3100 BR0016310
3200 BR0016320
3300 BR0016330
3400 BR0016340
3500 BR0016350
3600 BR0016360
3700 BR0016370
3800 BR0016380
3900 BR0016390
4000 BR0016400
4100 BR0016410
4200 BR0016420
4300 BR0016430
4400 BR0016440
4500 BR0016450
4600 BR0016460
4700 BR0016470
4800 BR0016480
4900 BR0016490
5000 BR0016500
5100 BR0016510
5200 BR0016520
5300 BR0016530
5400 BR0016540
5500 BR0016550
5600 BR0016560
5700 BR0016570
5800 BR0016580

Depth D=700 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

2900 BR0017290
3000 BR0017300
3100 BR0017310
3200 BR0017320
3300 BR0017330
3400 BR0017340
3500 BR0017350
3600 BR0017360
3700 BR0017370
3800 BR0017380
3900 BR0017390
4000 BR0017400
4100 BR0017410
4200 BR0017420
4300 BR0017430
4400 BR0017440
4500 BR0017450
4600 BR0017460
4700 BR0017470
4800 BR0017480
4900 BR0017490
5000 BR0017500
5100 BR0017510
5200 BR0017520
5300 BR0017530
5400 BR0017540
5500 BR0017550
5600 BR0017560
5700 BR0017570
5800 BR0017580

FLAT TOP, DRIP EDGE, 
SPLIT, WITH BOX EDGE

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR0026040
500 BR0026050
600 BR0026060
700 BR0026070
800 BR0026080
900 BR0026090

1000 BR0026100
1100 BR0026110
1200 BR0026120
1300 BR0026130
1400 BR0026140
1500 BR0026150
1600 BR0026160
1700 BR0026170
1800 BR0026180
1900 BR0026190
2000 BR0026200
2100 BR0026210
2200 BR0026220
2300 BR0026230
2400 BR0026240
2500 BR0026250
2600 BR0026260
2700 BR0026270
2800 BR0026280

Depth D=700 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR0027040
500 BR0027050
600 BR0027060
700 BR0027070
800 BR0027080
900 BR0027090

1000 BR0027100
1100 BR0027110
1200 BR0027120
1300 BR0027130
1400 BR0027140
1500 BR0027150
1600 BR0027160
1700 BR0027170
1800 BR0027180
1900 BR0027190
2000 BR0027200
2100 BR0027210
2200 BR0027220
2300 BR0027230
2400 BR0027240
2500 BR0027250
2600 BR0027260
2700 BR0027270
2800 BR0027280

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

2900 BR0026290
3000 BR0026300
3100 BR0026310
3200 BR0026320
3300 BR0026330
3400 BR0026340
3500 BR0026350
3600 BR0026360
3700 BR0026370
3800 BR0026380
3900 BR0026390
4000 BR0026400
4100 BR0026410
4200 BR0026420
4300 BR0026430
4400 BR0026440
4500 BR0026450
4600 BR0026460
4700 BR0026470
4800 BR0026480
4900 BR0026490
5000 BR0026500
5100 BR0026510
5200 BR0026520
5300 BR0026530
5400 BR0026540
5500 BR0026550
5600 BR0026560
5700 BR0026570
5800 BR0026580

Depth D=700 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

2900 BR0027290
3000 BR0027300
3100 BR0027310
3200 BR0027320
3300 BR0027330
3400 BR0027340
3500 BR0027350
3600 BR0027360
3700 BR0027370
3800 BR0027380
3900 BR0027390
4000 BR0027400
4100 BR0027410
4200 BR0027420
4300 BR0027430
4400 BR0027440
4500 BR0027450
4600 BR0027460
4700 BR0027470
4800 BR0027480
4900 BR0027490
5000 BR0027500
5100 BR0027510
5200 BR0027520
5300 BR0027530
5400 BR0027540
5500 BR0027550
5600 BR0027560
5700 BR0027570
5800 BR0027580

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm
•	 Countertop height 50 mm
•	 Box edge with a height of 100 mm

Countertops
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BR011
ICE-INSULATED CHAMBER, SPLIT WITH PERFORATED 
INSERT AND BOTTLE SHELF

BR010
SLANTED POOL CHAMBER WITH A PRESSED DISCHARGE OPENING, 
PE BOARD, AND SPRINKLER  

BR012
DRAINBOARD WITH PERFORATED INSERT

BR013
DRAINBOARD WITH PERFORATED INSERT AND SPRINKLER

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR0106040
500 BR0106050
600 BR0106060

Depth D=700 (mm)
Width  

W (mm) Cat. No.

400 BR0107040
500 BR0107050
600 BR0107060

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 250 mm

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR0116060
800 BR0116080

1000 BR0116100

Depth D=700 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

600 BR0117060
800 BR0117080

1000 BR0117100

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm
•	 Height 250 mm

BR014
SINK CHAMBER 

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm
•	 Height 250 mm

BR015
SINK CHAMBER 

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm
•	 Height 250 mm

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm

Counter accesories
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BR016
SINK CHAMBER

BR017
SINK CHAMBER 1/3 GN SIZE

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm
•	 Height 250 mm

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm
•	 Height 150 mm

BR018
SINK CHAMBER 1/2 GN SIZE

Depth D=238 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

100 BR018010
150 BR018015
200 BR018020

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm
•	 Height 298 mm

BR019
SINK CHAMBER 2/3 SIZE

Depth D=298 (mm)
Width 

W (mm) Cat. No.

100 BR019010
150 BR019015
200 BR019020

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm
•	 Height 327 mm

BR020
POOL CHAMBER

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 2 mm 

Counter accesories
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BR201
PERFORATED HORIZONTAL COVER  

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm 

BR203
SHELF FOR DEVICES TO BE MOUNTED  
BETWEEN MODULES

BR202
FULL HORIZONTAL COVER 

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm

BR205
SIDE COVER OF THE MODULE

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

BR204
BODY COVER, END COVER

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 1.2 mm
•	 Height 850 mm

Depth D=40 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No.

600 BR204601
700 BR204602
700 BR204701
700 BR204702

BR207
230 V SOCKET MOUNTED IN A BOX EDGE

BR206
TABLETOP SUPPORT

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Height 850 mm

•	 230 V socket with protective cover

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Sheet thickness 0.8 mm

BR210
BAR PEDESTAL SET

Accesories
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BR332
UNDERCOUNTER COOLING BASE WITH 3 CHAMBERS, 
ENGINE ROOM ON THE LEFT, 1900 X 540 X 850 MM

BR341
UNDERCOUNTER COOLING BASE WITH 4 CHAMBERS, 
ENGINE ROOM ON THE LEFT, 2400 X 540 X 850 MM

BR331
UNDERCOUNTER COOLING BASE WITH 3 CHAMBERS,  
ENGINE ROOM ON THE RIGHT, 1900 X 540 X 850 MM

BR322
REFRIGERATION BASE WITH 2 CHAMBERS, 
ENGINE ROOM ON THE RIGHT, 1400 X 540 X 850 MM

BR321
UNDERCOUNTER COOLING BASE WITH 2 CHAMBERS, 
ENGINE ROOM ON THE LEFT, 1400 X 540 X 850 MM

BR342
UNDERCOUNTER COOLING BASE WITH 4 CHAMBERS, 
ENGINE ROOM ON THE RIGHT, 2400 X 540 X 850 MM

BR331

BR331 - K - BF - AC 

K BF AC

Example of modification of a bar product

Undercouter cooling base
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I
TWO DRAWERS 
(DIFFERENT HEIGHTS)

I
TWO DRAWERS 
(SAME HEIGHT)

F
TWO ENCLOSED SHELVES

E
2 SHELVES, ONE ENCLOSED SHELF 

C
1 SHELF, TWO ENCLOSED SHELVES

D
THREE ENCLOSED SHELVES

K
TWO GLASS-FRONTED DRAWERS 
(SAME HEIGHT)

L
TWO GLASS-FRONTED DRAWERS 
(DIFFERENT HEIGHTS)

H
TWO SHELVES

C
THREE SHELVES

A
SOLID DOOR

B
GLASS DOORS

Undercounter cool base elements
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A bar space that has been  
thoughtfully designed.
Stainless steel makes it the perfect choice,  
bringing together modern aesthetics and 
easy-to-maintain hygiene.

COCKTAIL BAR
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We would like to present some  
flawless solutions that are a perfect  
fit for your business.
A modular concept designed for convenience stores,  
offering flexibility and functionality in any space, no  
matter how big or small.

CONVENIENCE STORE
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When it is necessary to rearrange  
an existing space and increase its functionality.

 
We have selected only a few options.
You can compose your bar however you like, choosing modules  
to match your space, and style.

ICE CREAM SHOP

BAR STATION
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BAR DISPLAY COOLER 

•	 0°C to +10°C
•	 Uniform convection cooling
•	 Self-closing glass doors,  
   lockable
•	LED interior lighting
•	 Automatic defrosting
•	 Electronic thermostat
•	 Energy class D
•	 Climate class 4

1

4

7

2

5

8

3

6

No. Item no. Shelves Housing B mm T mm H mm Inh.
Liter

P
kW Volt

1 BE1404600 2 powder-coated steel, black 600 530 835 133 0,110 230
2 BE1404900 2x2 powder-coated steel, black 900 530 835 198 0,130 230
3 BE1404135 2x3 powder-coated steel, black 1350 530 835 308 0,150 230
4 BE1405600 2 stainless steel 600 530 835 133 0,110 230
5 BE1405900 2x2 stainless steel 900 530 835 198 0,130 230
6 BE1405135 2x3 stainless steel 1350 530 835 308 0,150 230
7 BE1406900 2x2 powder-coated steel, black 900 530 835 198 0,130 230
8 BE1406135 2x3 powder-coated steel, black 1350 530 835 308 0,150 230
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ICE CUBER AND ICE FLAKE MAKER 

•	 Integrated, easy-to-clean storage container HCFC-free
•	RoHS-compliant
•	Fixed water connection and water drain required
•	Without drain pump
•	 Ice cube maker with patented spray system and air-cooled
•	BE1801021: ABS plastic housing
•	BE1802021, BE2101090: Stainless steel housing

No. Item no. Product M
kg/24h Storage tank kg B

mm
T 

mm
H 

mm
P 

kW Volt

1 BE1801021 Hollow cube, 13 g up to 21 4 355 404 590 0,32 230
2 BE1802021 Hollow cube, 13 g up to 21 4 355 404 590 0,32 230
3 BE2101090 Ice flakes up to 113 20 500 660 800 0,55 230

DEEP FREEZER

•	 -10°C to -18°C
•	Stainless steel housing
•	Uniform, static deep-freezing
•	Self-closing, lockable door
•	 Includes 3 fixed freezer shelves
•	Automatic defrosting
•	Electronic control with temperature display
•	Energy class A
•	Climate class 4

No. Item no. Owner Liters 
Gross/net

B  
mm

T  
mm

H  
mm

Inh.  
Liter

P  
kW Volt

1 KT1402120 129/78 Liter 600 585 855 129 0,105 230

1 2 3
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With the publication of a new flyer, all conditions stated in our previous editions lose their validity. The products in the flyer may be replaced without notice by other products that are not inferior in quality. 

Product details are subject to change without prior notice. Errors, misprints, and product availability reserved. The photos in the flyer are for illustrative purposes only, and the products shown may differ from the actual products. Delivery does not include decoration. 
Product descriptions, illustrations, and all other information in the flyer are subject to change without notice. Device weights are specified without packaging and without transport equipment (Euro pallet, disposable pallet). Subject to technical changes. 
The contents usually refer to a full filling. Exact details must be confirmed by sample submission and consultation. Illustrations and flyer are protected by copyright; reproduction is only permitted with our written consent. The customer is responsible for the 

calibration of measuring devices used for commercial purposes. Aluminum products are not dishwasher safe. 

Our General Terms and Conditions apply and can be found at https://www.stalgast.com.

All materials and articles intended to come into contact with food comply with the legal requirements of Regulation 
(EC) No. 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of October 27, 2004.All products included in the catalog comply with the applicable European CE directives.
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